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TJCL 2010 Overall Sweepstakes

Place School

A
West Creek High School

Riverdale High School
Houston High School

Northeast High School
Clarksville High School

Rossview High School

AA
Knoxville Catholic High School

SBEC

Siegel High School

St George's Independent School
Montgomery Central High School
Providence

Gibbs High School/Halls High School
Oakland High School

AAA
Martin Luther King Magnet School

University School of Nashville
Bearden High School
Hutchison School

Smyrna High School

West High School

Arlington High School

AAAA

Memphis University School

Individual

267
48
60
60
39
30

109
103
74
80
48
30
12

384
341
184
121
90
88
77

1005

School

43
32

o O o o

44
12
29

20
46
46

31

12
14

79

Total

310
80
69
60
39
30

153
115
103
80
48
30
24

404
387
230
127
121
100

91

1084
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Hume-Fogg Academic High School
White Station High School

St. Mary's Episcopal School

Meigs Magnet School

604
303
270
241

52
43
35
39

656
346
305
280



