TJCL 2010 Overall Sweepstakes

Place	School A	Individual	School	Total
1	West Creek High School	267	43	310
2	Riverdale High School	48	32	80
3	Houston High School	60	9	69
4	Northeast High School	60	0	60
5	Clarksville High School	39	0	39
6	Rossview High School	30	0	30
	AA			
1	Knoxville Catholic High School	109	44	153
2	SBEC	103	12	115
3	Siegel High School	74	29	103
4	St George's Independent School	80	0	80
5	Montgomery Central High School	48	0	48
6	Providence	30	0	30
7	Gibbs High School/Halls High School	12	12	24
8	Oakland High School	7	0	7
	AAA			
1	Martin Luther King Magnet School	384	20	404
2	University School of Nashville	341	46	387
3	Bearden High School	184	46	230
4	Hutchison School	121	6	127
5	Smyrna High School	90	31	121
6	West High School	88	12	100
7	Arlington High School	77	14	91
	AAAA			
1	Memphis University School	1005	79	1084

2	Hume-Fogg Academic High School	604	52	656
3	White Station High School	303	43	346
4	St. Mary's Episcopal School	270	35	305
5	Meigs Magnet School	241	39	280